
U4

U3

U2

U1

4

2

567

9101112

13

14

15

16 17 18

19

3

1
20

8

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Hårsenteret

Princess

Ivar Øverlie

Cubus

Eurosko

Skin Tonic

Gjensidige

ARK

Johansen Conditori

Underetasje
U1

U2

U3

U4

Byggfag

Power

Europris

O.M. Grefstad

1.etasje
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

REMA 1000

Unau

Boots Apotek

Husfliden

China Restaurant

Nille

Aandahls

Alti Forvaltning

Normal

Intersport

i INFORMASJON

SURNADAL

U.etasje

1.etasje

SENTERKART


	Alti Surnadal - Etasjekart web
	LL Holding
	4 Skiltplan



